	ė
FORM P10-1686 (Nev. 8-83) 7 6 - 9 9 OMB No. 0081-011 (4-9, 4-94)	

07-21-1999

					•
O۷		SHEE	Y.	Der Andrea	MENT OF COMME Land Trademork C
ИL	. (ปป	6Dock	et No	PENTA-114
	<u>u </u>	1		1127	

OMB No. 0051-0/17 (AP. 494)	NUMBER OF TRANSPORTER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
	JUL 6Docket No PENTA-11
To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Tradomarks:	Triestan record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party (les): WING SHING PRODUCTS CO., LTD. 10/F Kin Tech Industrial Bldg. 26 Wong Chuk Hang Road Adult Tana Tech Conveying party (166) allochod? U Yes & No	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: WING SHING PRODUCTS (BVI) COMPANY, LTD. Internal Address: 12/F Kin Tech Industrial Bldg.
3. Nature of conveyance:	
台 Assignment 口 Merger	Street Address:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	26 Wong Chuk Hang Road
© Other	Clly: Aberdeen State: ZIP:
Execution Date:	Additional nume(s) & address(es) altached? U Yes 12 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(8)
	5,144,516
Additional numbers at	llached? U Yes & No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Mark Levy	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40 . 00
Internal Address: Suite 606	☐ Enclosed
	K) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 19 Chenango St.	0. Deposit account number:
Clly: Binghamton State: NY ZIP: 13901	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
PO/1999 DHGIIYEN 00000309 190077 5144516	E TIIIS SPACE
FC:581 40.00 CH	the transport one provide
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the foregoing information the original document.	attor is the and conect and any attached copy is a true copy o
Mark Levy	6/11/89
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including of	Signature Dute

Attorney's Docket No. PENTA-1	14 PATENT			
	Forx氢 U.S. and/orxxForeign Rights For: □ U.S. Application or □ U.S. Provisional Application Forx氢 U.S. Patent For: □ PCT Application By: □ Inventor(s) or xxPresent Owner			
ASSIGNMEN'	T OF INVENTION			
	SIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar cknowledged, and for other good and valuable			
inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(ies) who own the	WING SHING PRODUCTS CO., LTD. (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))			
invention	10/F Kin Tech Industrial Bldg. Address			
•	26 Wong Chuk Hang Road			
	Aberdeen, Hong Kong			
	to whom invention was previously assigned I in PTO, add the following)			
Recorded on	Reel			
	Frame			
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to				
ASSIGNEE:	WING SHING PRODUCTS (BVI) COMPANY, LTD. (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S))			
	12/F Kin Tech Industrial Bldg. Address			
	26 Wong Chuk Hang Road			
·	Aberdeen, Hong Kong			
and the successors, assigns and legal rep	Nationally.			

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 1 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 010095 FRAME: 0527

(complete one of the following)

for th	XIX □ le Uι	the entire right, title and interest an undivided percent (%) interest nited States and its territorial possessions
		(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
	K k	and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,
in an	d to	any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:
LE	AKA	GE CURRENT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER DEVICE
Name	of i	inventor(s)John_C.K. Sham
		(check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f) or (g))
and v	vhict	n is found in
(a)		U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b)		U.S. patent application executed on
(c)		U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled invention.
		Express mail label no.:
		Mailed:
		To comply with 37 CFR 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known.
(d)		U.S. application no. /
		filed on
(e)		International appliciation no. PCT///
(f)	X	U.S. patent no. <u>5,144,516</u> issued <u>September 1, 1992</u>
		☐ A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
		(also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(g)	3	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority
or any	cor	to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application tinuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any re-examination thereof
		OR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has
neeu (זר או	Il be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 2 of 3)

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 3 of 3)

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN N	VITNESS I	WHEREC	F, I/We I	have he	reunto set h	nand and	seal this .	21st	day
of	June,	1999							
	Date of sig	gning							
WARN		dale of sigi ked above		o the sad	ne as the date (of execution	of the appl	cation, if item	1 (a) was
Date:	21	-6-99	}		Signature	of Assign	OR(S)		
Date:								·	
Date.									
Date:									
	(if AS	SIGNOR	ıs a lega	l entity,	MR.JO	HN SHA!	M (the above	person	
							PR'	ESIDENT	
					Title				
NOTE:			acie evideni.	e of exec	is necessary. If Sution, 35 USC	261 Usa ne	ext page if in		
			Notarizat	lion or	l.egalization	Page Add	ded.		